
From: jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Sent: Wednesday, October 15, 2014 10:23 AM 
To: Martin O'Connor 

can we speak today, please give me a time. =AO I returned from europe and found that peggy still has not receive= her 
money? statuts? thanks 
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